
Table 1

Day/s Hall Time/s Class Contact Contact 
Number

Contact Email

Mondays

Jubilee Room 10am Yoga Rebecca Miller 07827 711950 rebeccalouisemi
ller@hotmail.co
m

Coronation Hall 10am Westlands 
Retirement 
Association

Brenda Gould 01934 813942

Coronation Hall 2pm Bridge Club Sue Norfolk 01934 812128

Jubilee Room 7pm Aerobics 
Classes

Marie Keele 01934 270853 mariekeele@hot
mail.com

2nd Monday Coronation Hall 7.30pm Parish Council Maria Bird 07453 358318 parishclerk@ble
adonparishcoun
cil.gov.uk

3rd monday Coronation Hall 7pm Holistic Therapy Debbie Thorne 07905 537118 debbiethorne37
@hotmail.com

Tuesdays

Coronation Hall 10.30am Art Class Tina Dodd 01934 843660 sandtdodd@btin
ternet.com

Sept-May Jubilee Room 2.30pm Short Mat Bowls Kevin Barrett 01934 811267 kevinbarrett240
@btinternet.com

Term time only Jubilee Room 6pm Brownies Rebecca 
Atkinson

01934 751003 rebbya@gmail.c
om

1st, 2nd, 4th & 
5th Tuesday - 
Sept-May

Coronation Hall 7.30pm Photographic Trevor 
Hartgroves

01934 239011 t.hartgroves@sk
y.com

3rd Tuesday 
Oct-June

Coronation Hall 7.30pm Horticultural 
Society

Chris Cudlipp 01934 813152 c.cudlipp42@bti
nternet.com

Jubilee Room 8pm Women’s 
Institute Choir

Jane Derrick 01934 811464 jane.tony@talkta
lk.net

Wednesdays

Coronation Hall 10am Toddler Group Di Perrett 07971 625119 di.stanbury@yah
oo.com

Jubilee Room 7pm Pilates Corinne Mutlow 07919 532960 coz@cmutlow.c
om

Coronation Hall 7.30pm Bleadon Players Peter Gibbon 0785 9001468 peter@mpgifa.c
o.uk

Thursdays

Jubilee Room 10am Bleadon Art 
Group

Kathy Quinell 01934 621207

Day/s
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Oct-April Coronation Hall 2pm Weston Croquet 
Club

Sue Norfolk 01934 812128 dougn@btintern
et.com

Term time only Jubilee Room 4pm Dance School Linzi Furneaux 0778 7338003 linzi_furneaux@
msn.com

2nd Thursday Coronation Hall 7.30pm Womens 
Institute

Maureen 
Reynolds

01934 812443 maureenreynold
s@waitrose.com

Jubilee Room 
(Coronation Hall 
every 4th 
Thursday)

7.15pm Iyangar Yoga Claire McGrath 07871 167141 mooreclaire20@
gmail.com

4th Thursday Jubilee Room 7.30pm Sugarcraft Sue Dennelly 01934 812840

Fridays

Coronation Hall 2pm Friendship Club Gordon Brown 01934 811926

Sept-May Jubilee Room 7pm Short Mat Bowls Kevin Barrett 01934 811267 kevinbarrett240
@btinternet.com

Saturdays

3rd Saturday Coronation Hall 
& Jubilee Room

9am Village Market Jo Jones 01934 812370 jojonesbleadon
@tiscali.co.uk

Sundays

Jubilee Room 2.30pm Short Mat Bowls Kevin Barrett 01934 811267 kevinbarrett240
@btinternet.com
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